
 

2026 OPEN ALL-GIRL BREAKAWAY  

# Full Name Hometown State College Time Place Payout Time Place Payout  Time  Place  Payout   Time   Place   Payout    

1 CHEYANNE MCCARTNEY - AKINGSTON OK 2.23 2.21 1.96 6.40 1 5,464.33$       

2 CLOEY KETCHUM - B GLADEWATER TX 2.32 2.40 1.89 1 2,261.10$       6.61 2 4,522.20$       

3 MADISON OUTHIER - A FULSHEAR TX 3.22 1.91 1.92 2 1,507.40$       7.05 3 3,580.08$       

4 KELSIE REININGER - B SEGUIN TX 1.95 3.17 2.12 7.24 4 2,637.95$       

5 NEELLEY ARMES - A STEPHENVILLE TX 2.01 2.72 2.71 7.44 5 1,695.83$       

6 HATTIE FAULK - B SAMSON AL 2.21 3.03 2.32 7.56 6 942.13$          

7 KEYLEE  IZARD CRYSTAL SPRINGS MS 2.52 2.86 2.84 8.22

8 ADDISON KLEMENTIS - B NAVASOTA TX 2.48 1.89 3.89 8.26

9 STEPHANIE BRAMAN - A REFUGIO TX 2.39 2.16 12.40 16.95

10 ADISYN HENDERSON - B SILSBEE TX 1.72 3 1,507.40$       1.53 1 3,014.80$       100.00 103.25

11 REESE JACOBS - A HUNTSVILLE TX 2.32 1.81 4 753.70$          100.00 104.13

12 MARTHA ANGELONE - B STEPHENVILLE TX 2.09 2.31 100.00 104.40

13 JOSEY MURPHY - A KEACHI LA 2.79 2.12 100.00 104.91

14 STEPHANIE BRAMAN - B REFUGIO TX 2.47 2.46 100.00 104.93

15 HADLEY THOMPSON - B YODER WY 1.94 3.21 100.00 105.15

16 AVERY  SAVOIE - A MOORE HAVEN FL 2.47 3.02 100.00 105.49

17 Avery Laundry -B 3.34 2.16 100.00 105.50

18 Kensley Mudge 2.66 3.18 100.00 105.84

19 TRINITY FAYE SMITH - B ALVIN TX 3.49 2.69 100.00 106.18

20 HARLEY PRYOR - A MOORE HAVEN FL 4.31 2.17 100.00 106.48

21 HATTIE FAULK - A SAMSON AL 4.55 2.11 100.00 106.66

22 Ashlea Pierce - A 4.34 2.40 100.00 106.74

23 Haley Mason - A 4.34 2.84 100.00 107.18

24 KYNDRA DARPHIN - A CARNEY OK 3.40 4.36 100.00 107.76

25 ALEX POOLE LAKE CHARLES LA 11.70 1.88 100.00 113.58

26 KYLIE REININGER - B SEGUIN TX 11.66 1.93 100.00 113.59

27 ADDISON KLEMENTIS - A NAVASOTA TX 2.35 11.86 100.00 114.21

28 KIRSTEN GEORGE NACOGDOCHES TX 2.42 12.17 100.00 114.59

29 AVERY  SAVOIE - B MOORE HAVEN FL 12.68 2.49 100.00 115.17

30 KELSIE REININGER - A SEGUIN TX 3.37 11.94 100.00 115.31

31 MARY REESE BROUSSARDESTHERWOOD LA 14.93 4.39 100.00 119.32

32 KYLIE REININGER - A SEGUIN TX 1.66 1 3,014.80$       100.00 100.00 201.66

33 CORLEE MASSEY - B WILLS POINT TX 100.00 1.68 2 2,261.10$       100.00 201.68

34 HAIDEN THOMPSON - A YODER WY 1.69 2 2,261.10$       100.00 100.00 201.69

FIRST ROUND SECOND ROUND SHORT AVERAGE



35 CHEYANNE MCCARTNEY - BKINGSTON OK 100.00 1.77 3 1,507.40$       100.00 201.77

36 CLOEY KETCHUM - A GLADEWATER TX 1.83 4 753.70$          100.00 100.00 201.83

37 HADLEY THOMPSON - A YODER WY 1.87 100.00 100.00 201.87

38 KAMI KLEPAC - B VAN VLECK TX 100.00 1.91 100.00 201.91

39 MARTHA ANGELONE - A STEPHENVILLE TX 100.00 1.93 100.00 201.93

40 RYLIE EDENS - A HILLSBORO TX 1.93 100.00 100.00 201.93

41 MACKENZIE FLOYED - A VILLE PLATTE LA 100.00 1.99 100.00 201.99

42 SAWYER GILBERT - A BUFFALO SD 100.00 2.02 100.00 202.02

43 KYNDRA DARPHIN - B CARNEY OK 100.00 2.02 100.00 202.02

44 EMMA  AGNER - A GREENVILLE FL 100.00 2.04 100.00 202.04

45 MAELEE WADE - A WHITE GA 100.00 2.06 100.00 202.06

46 BAILEY GUBERT - A HUNGERFORD TX 100.00 2.06 100.00 202.06

47 JOSEY MURPHY - B KEACHI LA 100.00 2.17 100.00 202.17

48 LAYNEE MASSEY - B WILLS POINT TX 100.00 2.18 100.00 202.18

49 AMY OHRT - B VICTORIA TX 2.19 100.00 100.00 202.19

50 MALLORIE FEWELL - B CASTROVILLE TX 2.23 100.00 100.00 202.23

51 KAYLEE FRUGE - A REEVES LA 100.00 2.24 100.00 202.24

52 MAELEE WADE - B WHITE GA 100.00 2.32 100.00 202.32

53 RYLIE EDENS - B HILLSBORO TX 100.00 2.34 100.00 202.34

54 AMY OHRT - A VICTORIA TX 2.41 100.00 100.00 202.41

55 MALLORIE FEWELL - A CASTROVILLE TX 100.00 2.44 100.00 202.44

56 HARLEY PRYOR - B MOORE HAVEN FL 2.52 100.00 100.00 202.52

57 MADISON OUTHIER - B FULSHEAR TX 2.63 100.00 100.00 202.63

58 Morgan Culpepper - B 2.90 100.00 100.00 202.90

59 Avery Landry 2.92 100.00 100.00 202.92

60 TRINITY FAYE SMITH - A ALVIN TX 100.00 2.94 100.00 202.94

61 BENTLEY BECKER - A MORGAN MILL TX 3.17 100.00 100.00 203.17

62 ADDYSON KARDOSZ - B GONZALES TX 100.00 3.33 100.00 203.33

63 ZAILI SACULLA - B BRYAN TX 3.47 100.00 100.00 203.47

64 Katlyn Hooper - B 3.83 100.00 100.00 203.83

65 MANDY WALKER - A WELSH LA 100.00 4.05 100.00 204.05

66 Katlyn Hooper - A 4.28 100.00 100.00 204.28

67 SAMANTHA HUBERT EL CAMPO TX 100.00 4.95 100.00 204.95

68 SAGE DUNLAP - B BEAR CREEK NC 100.00 5.35 100.00 205.35

69 SAGE DUNLAP - A BEAR CREEK NC 10.54 100.00 100.00 210.54

70 KAMI KLEPAC - A VAN VLECK TX 100.00 11.65 100.00 211.65

71 KIRBY RAWLINSON WALLER TX 100.00 11.75 100.00 211.75

72 ALLIE  CLIBURN - A PRAIREVILLE LA 100.00 11.82 100.00 211.82



73 JOSIE CONNER - B IOWA LA 100.00 11.86 100.00 211.86

74 JOSIE CONNER - A IOWA LA 11.88 100.00 100.00 211.88

75 CLAIRE VINCENT - B SULPHUR LA 12.08 100.00 100.00 212.08

76 BAILEY GUBERT - B HUNGERFORD TX 100.00 12.09 100.00 212.09

77 EMMA  AGNER - B GREENVILLE FL 12.16 100.00 100.00 212.16

78 JOSIE ADSIT HUNTSVILLE TX 100.00 12.33 100.00 212.33

79 BREELY ARMES - B STEPHENVILLE TX 100.00 12.39 100.00 212.39

80 Haley Mason - B 100.00 12.42 100.00 212.42

81 CORLEE MASSEY - A WILLS POINT TX 12.67 100.00 100.00 212.67

82 Anna Williams - A 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

83 Morgan Culpepper - A 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

84 Ashlea Pierce - B 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

85 Anna Williams - B 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

86 OLIVIA THIBODEAUX - A CHURCH POINT LA 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

87 ADDYSON KARDOSZ - A GONZALES TX 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

88 KENNA IZARD CRYSTAL SPRINGS MS 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

89 ZAILI SACULLA - A BRYAN TX 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

90 CLAIRE VINCENT - A SULPHUR LA 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

91 ZAYLEE  CHARMASSON BRISTOW OK 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

92 Aubrey Habbit 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

93 ADISYN HENDERSON - A SILSBEE TX 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

94 KASHLEE SCHUMACHER - AHEREFORD TX 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

95 BREELY ARMES - A STEPHENVILLE TX 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

96 Aubrey Habbit - B 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

97 LAYNEE MASSEY - A WILLS POINT TX 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

98 ADELINE VIDRINE - A WASHINGTON LA 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

99 KIMBERLY LUCO DECATUR TX 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

100 MACKENZIE FLOYED - B VILLE PLATTE LA 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

101 NEELLEY ARMES - B STEPHENVILLE TX 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

102 MANDY WALKER - B WELSH LA 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

103 BENTLEY BECKER - B MORGAN MILL TX 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

104 KASHLEE SCHUMACHER - BHEREFORD TX 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

105 ALLIE  CLIBURN - B PRAIREVILLE LA 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

106 SAWYER GILBERT - B BUFFALO SD 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

107 KAYLEE FRUGE - B REEVES LA 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

108 ADELINE VIDRINE - B WASHINGTON LA 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

109 OLIVIA THIBODEAUX - B CHURCH POINT LA 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

110 HAIDEN THOMPSON - B YODER WY 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00



111 REESE JACOBS - B HUNTSVILLE TX 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

 
7,537.00$                    7,537.00$                    

3,768.50$       18,842.50$      

In-State: 20


